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3578042
3970049
3770531
1869489
3559311
4673473
3345703
4409279
3466216
4993339
4312111
2856707
5023348
5146189
2532741
3090392
5062293
3105251
3435493
5439477
4674336
4186276
4705285
4926084
4123153
4295703
4079469
4665849
4981980
4675014
3092542
5046765
4758923
3666286
2760019

GALLO
CAGNONE
SANCHEZ
CALLERGCS
BARONE
Rl VERO
TROCHE
Ovl EDO
SCOSA

| GARZABAL
MUELA
ACHAVAL
ARANAGA
BESI L
GARBARI NO
AGUERO
SUAREZ
CaLO
FERREI RA
PALLADI NO
G MENEZ
DA SI LVA
Rl VERO
MARTI NEZ
GONZALEZ
BOVI O

DE MELLO
COLLEDAN
ALBERNAZ
ALLENDE
LEMES
BRUNO
CHI APPI N
CARO
BECKER

GASTAMBI DE
CLAVERO
CLAVI JO
LOPEZ
ALMEI DA
CALABUI G
MORENO
ENRI CH
MOTTA
GOVEZ

ARl AS
CASANOVA
BRAZEI RO
YACQUEZ
FONTENLA
MORALES
CARBALLO
PEREZ

VI LLALBA
MARTI NEZ
NI COLOFF
LEMOS

Dl AZ
MENDEZ
ACOSTA
Pl CASSO
LUNARDI
LAGO
FERREI RA
TRI NI DAD
PEROCHENA
ALMEI DA
GRARNA
GAMARRA
ARBI ZA

MARI A
MAXI M LI ANO
CARMEN
HORACI O
FLORENCI A
CECI LI A
MARI A

| VAN

XI MENA
NCELI A
MARGARET
ROSARI O
JESSI CA
ADELA
MARYCEL
CELI A

ANA

MARCO
MARI A
MERY

MARI A

Cl NTHI A
JOSE

ELDA

MARI A
RODRI GO
ALEJANDRO
STEFANI
ANA

M CHEL

S| LVANA
YAM LA
MAXI M LI ANO
DORI S

MARI ELA

| SABEL

LORENA
RUBEN

DARI O
JUDl TH

JACQUELI NE
BETANI A

MARI ELA
CLARA
ALBERTO
LAURA
JOCELI N
CAM LA
DAYANA
M GUEL
MERCEDES
VI CTORI A

Li A

PACLA
DAYANA

VI OLETA

122, 80
119, 60
0, 00
0, 00
0, 00
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99,00 30/05/15
100,00 07/05/19
0,00 17/07/01
0,00 07/09/03
0,00 27/01/04

0,00 06/08/13
0,00 23/09/13
0,00 21/03/14
0,00 25/03/14
0,00 01/03/15
0,00 15/03/15
0,00 01/03/16
0,00 01/03/16
0,00 02/03/16
0,00 18/03/16
0,00 23/02/17
0,00 23/03/17
0,00 03/06/17
0,00 01/03/18
0,00 01/03/18
0,00 14/03/18
0,00 19/03/18
0,00 08/05/18
0,00 31/08/18
0,00 27/02/19
0,00 01/03/19
0,00 01/03/19
0,00 01/03/19
0,00 01/03/19
0,00 03/03/19
0,00 07/03/19
0,00 14/03/19
0,00 19/03/19
0,00 12/04/19
0,00 26/04/19
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3686419
5088468
4656678
4054959
5144150
4209002
4129705
4519078
4212729
4228168
3928197
4915222
1654313
3464134
3819612
3917413
3947565
4618905
5387540
4940386
4646438
4469388
4491215
3728006
5374016

ECHEVERRI A
CLAVI JO
MADERA
COLMAN
AQUI NO

DI ANO
MARQUEZ
CALDAS

Rl BEI RO
GALLEGO
LAMARQUE
PERDOMO
NARCI SO

Dl AZ
GONZALEZ
BENTANCOR
RODRI GUEZ
DARDANELLI
LOPEZ

UVPI ERREZ
SARAVI A
NUNEZ
PORRO
BALLESTA
DE LOS SANTOS

MINOZ

FI ERRO
ALVEZ
TASSANO
VI CENTE
BALI N
BLANCO
BONI LLA
CACERES
MESA
TURREI RO
MAL DONADO
BATALLA
BREGONZI
MENA
GONZALEZ
BRUNI
BORDES
CLAVI JO
MADRUGA
MAGAL LANES
MACHI N
OXLEY
MESSONES
VI ERA

MARCELA
PABLO
ANA
NATACHA
STEPHANI E
ALEJANDRA
GABRI ELA
JOSE

G OVANNA
ANA
MARI A
FLORENCI A
MARI A DEL ROSARI O
PAULA
MAXI M LI ANO
LUCI A
ANGELA
ANDREA
LUCI ANO
ANDREA
LAURA
JOAN

MARI ANA
ANA

YAM LA

DANI EL
ESTHER
JI MENA
VALERI
ELI ZABETH

ALEJANDRO

LAURA
VALERI A

CRI STI NA

LETICI A
ROM NA
MARTI N
VI CTORI A
GEMA
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0,00 30/04/19
0,00 11/06/19
0,00 01/08/19
0,00 17/10/19
0,00 01/03/20
0,00 09/03/20
0,00 09/03/20
0,00 10/03/20
0,00 10/03/20
0,00 10/03/20
0,00 10/03/20
0,00 10/03/20
0,00 12/03/20
0,00 18/03/20
0,00 18/03/20
0,00 18/03/20
0,00 18/03/20
0,00 18/03/20
0,00 18/03/20
0,00 19/03/20
0,00 23/03/20
0,00 23/03/20
0,00 14/08/20
0,00 14/08/20
0,00 14/08/20



